
Event Summary - Blanket Order for Video Surveillance Computer Equipment 
and Services
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-PATT-ITB-1438

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group Transportation Services Exported on 8/19/2019

Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 119127801

Created Document  - Estimated Value 0.01 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public No

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 7/11/2019 12:00 AM CDT

Close 8/8/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Sealed Until 8/8/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 8/8/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556

Robert Bounds
RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4534

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816

Randy Linder - Admin
randy-linder@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-9018

Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU


 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

By Departmental Accounting Services PATT
sshipley@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-847-8915

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286

Clinton Merritt
c-merritt@tamu.edu
 

Marla Young
MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Laura Dainty
LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4579

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Tammy Prater
TPRATER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-0099

Sharon Parks
SHARONP@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:sshipley@tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU


Description

Texas A&M University, College Station, TX is seeking bids for Video Surveillance Computer Equipment
and Services for Buses as a Master Contract meeting the following terms, conditions, and specifications as
listed in the following details and attachments.

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and
purchase orders. We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors. This
will allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be
accepted via the following methods:
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
At this time, no email responses are acceptable. If your response is received via email, your response may
be disqualified.
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on
our form.

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of
your submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here
as well as the TAMU terms and conditions located
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University
Procurement Services
Agronomy Road
College Station TX 77843-1477
Fax - 979-862-3383

NOTE: If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9. This will allow us to enter
your company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation.

Stage Description
No description available.

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1 Instructions To Supplier :
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed.
 

 Prerequisite Content:
 Note To Bidders

 

Insurance Requirement:

The successful vendor will, at its sole cost and expense, acquire and maintain in effect
during the period of the Agreement, general and professional liability insurance and any
employee compensation insurance as may be required by the laws of the country in which
the successful vendor is organized.

Bidders shall submit a copy of insurance certificate with bid response for review by System
Office of Risk Management with bid response.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to award all items to one vendor or split the
award between two or more vendors, depending on the best value to the university.
Award
The award shall be made based on the following “Best Value Criteria”. Texas A&M
reserves the right to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to
evaluate the offer and determine the “Best Value” for the University.
-Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Insurance Requirement;
-The acquisition price.
Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in-
formalities and technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the
University.

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No

2  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 
This bid requires a HUB-Subcontracting (HSP) Form. The document is attached below. Bidding vendor must 
complete and attach the HSP to their bid response.

 

 Prerequisite Content:
 HUB-Subcontracing Form



 
HUB Subcontracting Plan 
Form - TAMU FY18.pdf

../Attachments/PrereqAttachments/HUB Subcontracting Plan Form - TAMU 
FY18.pdf

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and attached my HUB-Subcontracting form.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 Yes



Buyer Attachments

TAMU Standard Terms & Conditions http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123
743/bidtamu.pdf

DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of each order 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 Vendor Contact Information: Name, Phone and fax number and email address of the 
individual who will be servicing this account. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.3

VPAT (Voluntary Product Accessibility Template) is required for this TAMU purchase. If 
applicable, the awarded vendor shall be required to submit a VPAT before a Purchase Order
is issued. Please upload your VPAT with your bid response.  Attached is a blank VPAT form 
for your convenience (if your company does not already have one). 

 File Upload
 Blank VPAT - ../Attachments/QuestionAttachments/Blank+VPAT+Template+-+April+2019+Rev+508.docx
 

1.4 Payment Terms - Quote payment terms - Net 30 - Upon receipt and acceptance. If quoting 
as specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.5 F.O.B. Terms - Quote F.O.B. Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as 
specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.6

Insurance Requirement - Upon Award - successful bidder will be required to provide proof of 
insurance in the amounts indicated in the attachment. Have you attached your sample COI 
(Certificate of Insurance)? Yes or No.
Please see attached Insurance Requirements for your convenience. 

 Yes/No

 
Attachment A - Insurance Requirements - 
../Attachments/QuestionAttachments/Attachment+A+-+Insurance+Requirement+2-12-16.pdf

 

1.7

This bid requires an HSP (attached) to be returned with the vendor bid response. Have you 
filled out and attached your HSP document?

Please see attached HUB Packet for your convenience. 
 Yes/No
 HSP - ../Attachments/QuestionAttachments/HUB Subcontracting Plan (HSP).pdf
 

1.8

Texas A&M University reserves the right to renew the awarded agreement for an additional 
three (3) years, one (1) year at a time, if mutually agreed upon by both parties with all terms 
and conditions remaining firm. State renewal escalation percentage here-in for each renewal
year: 
9/1/20-8/31/21: ____% 
9/1/21-8/31/22: ____%
9/1/22-8/31/23: ____% If bidder fails to indicate a maximum percentage increase, it will 
assumed the percentage increase is zero (0%). Have you provided your escalation cost for 
the renewals? 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.9 Please indicate percentage discount offered 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.10 Provide a date for how long the submitted pricing is valid: 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.11 If a date cannot be provided, please confirm bidder agrees to notify and provide to Texas 
A&M any changes in pricing prior to when the changes will take effect. 



 Yes/No
 

1.12 Texas A&M University request that orders be placed either by phone, email or fax.  If a 
website option is available, please indicate below your website URL: 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.13 Warranty Offered: 
 Text (Multi-Line)



Product Line Items
Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1 Discount From List 
Percentage Offered 1 LO - Lot  -   - 

 46171600 - Surveillance and detection equipment | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 

P1.2

Technician Labor Rate, 
Normal Business Hours, 
Monday – Friday, 8:00 
a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

1 HR - Hour  -   - 

  

P1.3 Technician Labor Rate, 
Overtime hourly Rate 1 HR - Hour  -   - 

  

P1.4
Technician Labor Rates, 
Weekends and Holiday, 
Hourly Rate

1 HR - Hour  -   - 

  



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Suppliers
COTHRONS SAFE & LOCK, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
danielp@cothrons.com

 

 

T FORCE PRIVATE SECURITY SERVICES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
antoine@tforcepss.com

 

 

COURTSMART DIGITAL SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
andy@courtsmart.com

 

 

CRIME POINT
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
info@crimepoint.net

 

 

Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

Roy Attwood
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

D TRONICS, LTD.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sdiaz@hedtronics.com

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

CML SECURITY, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
chanson@cmlsecurity.us

 

 

COMMERCIAL SECURITY INTEGRATION INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kdavidson@csi-texas.com

 

 

mailto:danielp@cothrons.com
mailto:danielp@cothrons.com
mailto:danielp@cothrons.com
mailto:danielp@cothrons.com
mailto:antoine@tforcepss.com
mailto:antoine@tforcepss.com
mailto:antoine@tforcepss.com
mailto:antoine@tforcepss.com
mailto:andy@courtsmart.com
mailto:andy@courtsmart.com
mailto:andy@courtsmart.com
mailto:andy@courtsmart.com
mailto:info@crimepoint.net
mailto:info@crimepoint.net
mailto:info@crimepoint.net
mailto:info@crimepoint.net
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:sdiaz@hedtronics.com
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:chanson@cmlsecurity.us
mailto:chanson@cmlsecurity.us
mailto:chanson@cmlsecurity.us
mailto:chanson@cmlsecurity.us
mailto:kdavidson@csi-texas.com
mailto:kdavidson@csi-texas.com
mailto:kdavidson@csi-texas.com
mailto:kdavidson@csi-texas.com


CENTRAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
todd@centralinc.com

 

 

CHARLES TRYON & ASSOCIATES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tryon.charles@gmail.com

 

 

BL TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cekonomakis@blti.com

 

 

BLACK 13 ENTERPRISE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
toby.gilman@gmail.com

 

 

BLTI SERVICES, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dlee@harrisonalarm.com

 

 

FRONTERA CONSULTING, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@gofrontera.com

 

 

ADORAMA INC. (ADORAMA INC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
biddept@adorama.com

 

 

G. THORNHILL, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dthornhill@sbstx.net

 

 

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
drogers@firetrol.net

 

 

FORSETI VENTURES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ian@forsetiventures.com

 

 

ENER-TEL SERVICES I, LLC

mailto:todd@centralinc.com
mailto:todd@centralinc.com
mailto:todd@centralinc.com
mailto:todd@centralinc.com
mailto:tryon.charles@gmail.com
mailto:tryon.charles@gmail.com
mailto:tryon.charles@gmail.com
mailto:tryon.charles@gmail.com
mailto:cekonomakis@blti.com
mailto:cekonomakis@blti.com
mailto:cekonomakis@blti.com
mailto:cekonomakis@blti.com
mailto:toby.gilman@gmail.com
mailto:toby.gilman@gmail.com
mailto:toby.gilman@gmail.com
mailto:toby.gilman@gmail.com
mailto:dlee@harrisonalarm.com
mailto:dlee@harrisonalarm.com
mailto:dlee@harrisonalarm.com
mailto:dlee@harrisonalarm.com
mailto:sales@gofrontera.com
mailto:sales@gofrontera.com
mailto:sales@gofrontera.com
mailto:sales@gofrontera.com
mailto:biddept@adorama.com
mailto:biddept@adorama.com
mailto:biddept@adorama.com
mailto:biddept@adorama.com
mailto:dthornhill@sbstx.net
mailto:dthornhill@sbstx.net
mailto:dthornhill@sbstx.net
mailto:dthornhill@sbstx.net
mailto:drogers@firetrol.net
mailto:drogers@firetrol.net
mailto:drogers@firetrol.net
mailto:drogers@firetrol.net
mailto:ian@forsetiventures.com
mailto:ian@forsetiventures.com
mailto:ian@forsetiventures.com
mailto:ian@forsetiventures.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brenda.gill@ener-tel.com

 

 

SAFETY VISION, LLC (Safety Vision LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lroach@safetyvision.com

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

F M W DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tyler@fmwtx.com

 

 

DEAD RECKONING CONCEPTS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@drcdynamic.com

 

 

EAGLE PRIDE SUPPLY LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mro@eaglepridesupply.com

 

 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

ELK ELECTRIC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mkanetzky@elkelectric.com

 

 

EMC INTEGRATED SYSTEMS GROUP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jimmy@emc-isg.com

 

 

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
txbids@gtdist.com

 

 

Voice Products, Inc.
Progress Intention Not Declared

mailto:brenda.gill@ener-tel.com
mailto:brenda.gill@ener-tel.com
mailto:brenda.gill@ener-tel.com
mailto:brenda.gill@ener-tel.com
mailto:lroach@safetyvision.com
mailto:lroach@safetyvision.com
mailto:lroach@safetyvision.com
mailto:lroach@safetyvision.com
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:tyler@fmwtx.com
mailto:sales@drcdynamic.com
mailto:sales@drcdynamic.com
mailto:sales@drcdynamic.com
mailto:sales@drcdynamic.com
mailto:mro@eaglepridesupply.com
mailto:mro@eaglepridesupply.com
mailto:mro@eaglepridesupply.com
mailto:mro@eaglepridesupply.com
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:mkanetzky@elkelectric.com
mailto:jimmy@emc-isg.com
mailto:jimmy@emc-isg.com
mailto:jimmy@emc-isg.com
mailto:jimmy@emc-isg.com
mailto:txbids@gtdist.com
mailto:txbids@gtdist.com
mailto:txbids@gtdist.com
mailto:txbids@gtdist.com
mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com
mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com


 
mshideler@voiceproducts.com

 

 

CARBYNE, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
christinem@carbyne911.com

 

 

CELPLAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
cristine@celplan.com

 

 

IVS, INC DBA ANGELTRAX (AngelTrax)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
sally.klein@angeltrax.com

 

 

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
texas@gs.shi.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

AMERICAS COMPUTER COMPANY
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
aid@thealamo.net

 

 

ARBER, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
corporate@arberinc.com

 

 

IDN ACME GLOBAL (IDN Acme Inc)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
DHOFFMAN@IDNACME.COM

 

 

AUDIO-VIDEO I CORP.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com
mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com
mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com
mailto:mshideler@voiceproducts.com
mailto:christinem@carbyne911.com
mailto:christinem@carbyne911.com
mailto:christinem@carbyne911.com
mailto:christinem@carbyne911.com
mailto:cristine@celplan.com
mailto:cristine@celplan.com
mailto:cristine@celplan.com
mailto:cristine@celplan.com
mailto:sally.klein@angeltrax.com
mailto:sally.klein@angeltrax.com
mailto:sally.klein@angeltrax.com
mailto:sally.klein@angeltrax.com
mailto:texas@gs.shi.com
mailto:texas@gs.shi.com
mailto:texas@gs.shi.com
mailto:texas@gs.shi.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:aid@thealamo.net
mailto:aid@thealamo.net
mailto:aid@thealamo.net
mailto:aid@thealamo.net
mailto:corporate@arberinc.com
mailto:corporate@arberinc.com
mailto:corporate@arberinc.com
mailto:corporate@arberinc.com
mailto:DHOFFMAN@IDNACME.COM
mailto:DHOFFMAN@IDNACME.COM
mailto:DHOFFMAN@IDNACME.COM
mailto:DHOFFMAN@IDNACME.COM
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com


 
jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com

 

 

ALARDIN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tony@alardin.com

 

 

ALARM SECURITY & CONTRACTING, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
patmccoy@alarmsecurity.com

 

 

ALERT IT SOLUTIONS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Jputhen@alertitsolutions.com

 

 

SIGNAL ELECTRONICS INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
dave@signalelectronics.com

 

 

ADS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
abrandt@adsinc.com

 

 

ADVANCED CALCULATIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
alanmorris@surveillanceanalytics.com

 

 

ADVANCED CONNECTIONS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
markb@acicabling.com

 

 

ADVANCED SECURITY CONTRACTORS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
virginia@ascsecure.com

 

 

JEAN'S NETWORK SOLUTIONS (Jean's Network Solutions)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
admintech@jeanstech.com

 

 

Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas Inc. (ESST)
Progress No Bid

mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:jbeckham@audio-videocorp.com
mailto:tony@alardin.com
mailto:tony@alardin.com
mailto:tony@alardin.com
mailto:tony@alardin.com
mailto:patmccoy@alarmsecurity.com
mailto:patmccoy@alarmsecurity.com
mailto:patmccoy@alarmsecurity.com
mailto:patmccoy@alarmsecurity.com
mailto:Jputhen@alertitsolutions.com
mailto:Jputhen@alertitsolutions.com
mailto:Jputhen@alertitsolutions.com
mailto:Jputhen@alertitsolutions.com
mailto:dave@signalelectronics.com
mailto:dave@signalelectronics.com
mailto:dave@signalelectronics.com
mailto:dave@signalelectronics.com
mailto:abrandt@adsinc.com
mailto:abrandt@adsinc.com
mailto:abrandt@adsinc.com
mailto:abrandt@adsinc.com
mailto:alanmorris@surveillanceanalytics.com
mailto:alanmorris@surveillanceanalytics.com
mailto:alanmorris@surveillanceanalytics.com
mailto:alanmorris@surveillanceanalytics.com
mailto:markb@acicabling.com
mailto:markb@acicabling.com
mailto:markb@acicabling.com
mailto:markb@acicabling.com
mailto:virginia@ascsecure.com
mailto:virginia@ascsecure.com
mailto:virginia@ascsecure.com
mailto:virginia@ascsecure.com
mailto:admintech@jeanstech.com
mailto:admintech@jeanstech.com
mailto:admintech@jeanstech.com
mailto:admintech@jeanstech.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com


 
djones@esstexas.com

 

 

SIGMA SURVEILLANCE INC.  DBA STS 360
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
john@sts360.com

 

 

Valorence, LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
Video@Valorence.com

 

 

LEXINE INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
frank@lexinegroup.com

 

 

SOTO SECURITY INC. DBA VANGUARD
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
roy@vsgama.com

 

 

LASER TECHNOLOGY INC (Laser Technology, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cmiller@lasertech.com

 

 

Quantum Logistics LLC (Quantum Logistics LLC)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
james@quantumlogisticsLLC.com

 

 

SEC-OPS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
robert@secopsinc.com

 

 

SECURETECH SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com

 

 

PROTECH FIRE & SECURITY, LLC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
garrett@protechfs.com

 

 

PSX INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:djones@esstexas.com
mailto:john@sts360.com
mailto:john@sts360.com
mailto:john@sts360.com
mailto:john@sts360.com
mailto:Video@Valorence.com
mailto:Video@Valorence.com
mailto:Video@Valorence.com
mailto:Video@Valorence.com
mailto:frank@lexinegroup.com
mailto:frank@lexinegroup.com
mailto:frank@lexinegroup.com
mailto:frank@lexinegroup.com
mailto:roy@vsgama.com
mailto:roy@vsgama.com
mailto:roy@vsgama.com
mailto:roy@vsgama.com
mailto:cmiller@lasertech.com
mailto:cmiller@lasertech.com
mailto:cmiller@lasertech.com
mailto:cmiller@lasertech.com
mailto:james@quantumlogisticsLLC.com
mailto:james@quantumlogisticsLLC.com
mailto:james@quantumlogisticsLLC.com
mailto:james@quantumlogisticsLLC.com
mailto:robert@secopsinc.com
mailto:robert@secopsinc.com
mailto:robert@secopsinc.com
mailto:robert@secopsinc.com
mailto:juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com
mailto:juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com
mailto:juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com
mailto:juliana.goldenberg@securetechwave.com
mailto:garrett@protechfs.com
mailto:garrett@protechfs.com
mailto:garrett@protechfs.com
mailto:garrett@protechfs.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com


 
marketing@psxgroup.com

 

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

RELIATECH SOLUTIONS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ddavis@reliatechs.com

 

 

UMBRELLA TECHNOLOGY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
vinny@umbrellatechnology.net

 

 

UPSTATE WHOLESALE SUPPLY, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
nrepinske@britecomputers.com

 

 

J & S LOW VOLTAGE LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
skyepeacock@gmail.com

 

 

TAC DEFENSE SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
TACDEFENSESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM

 

 

THE LYSANDER ELEMENT
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
diannzackery@hughes.net

 

 

TRINITY INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ddharms@tsmtexas.com

 

 

SAFETY SUPPLY INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@safetysupplyinc.com

 

 

TURN-KEY MOBILE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:marketing@psxgroup.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:ddavis@reliatechs.com
mailto:ddavis@reliatechs.com
mailto:ddavis@reliatechs.com
mailto:ddavis@reliatechs.com
mailto:vinny@umbrellatechnology.net
mailto:vinny@umbrellatechnology.net
mailto:vinny@umbrellatechnology.net
mailto:vinny@umbrellatechnology.net
mailto:nrepinske@britecomputers.com
mailto:nrepinske@britecomputers.com
mailto:nrepinske@britecomputers.com
mailto:nrepinske@britecomputers.com
mailto:skyepeacock@gmail.com
mailto:skyepeacock@gmail.com
mailto:skyepeacock@gmail.com
mailto:skyepeacock@gmail.com
mailto:TACDEFENSESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
mailto:TACDEFENSESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
mailto:TACDEFENSESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
mailto:TACDEFENSESOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
mailto:diannzackery@hughes.net
mailto:diannzackery@hughes.net
mailto:diannzackery@hughes.net
mailto:diannzackery@hughes.net
mailto:ddharms@tsmtexas.com
mailto:ddharms@tsmtexas.com
mailto:ddharms@tsmtexas.com
mailto:ddharms@tsmtexas.com
mailto:bids@safetysupplyinc.com
mailto:bids@safetysupplyinc.com
mailto:bids@safetysupplyinc.com
mailto:bids@safetysupplyinc.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com


 
kathy@turnkeymobile.com

 

 

SUPERIOR ALARMS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
alan@superioralarms.com

 

 

SYDAPTIC INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
pscott@sydaptic.com

 

 

MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC
Progress Intend To Bid

David Godfrey
dgodfrey@milleniumproducts.net

 

 

SPY TOYS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
synersolutions@sbcglobal.net

 

 

SQUIRE TECH SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
nboone@squiretechsolutions.com

 

 

STARS AND STRIPES AEROSPACE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
john@starsandstripesaerospace.com

 

 

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Annette.thompson@ici.com

 

 

KMR CONSULTS AND INVESTIGATIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kriley@thekmrfirm.com

 

 

KNIGHT SECURITY SYSTEMS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bminchew@knightsecurity.com

 

 

SEON SYSTEMS SALES INC
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 0.00

mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:kathy@turnkeymobile.com
mailto:alan@superioralarms.com
mailto:alan@superioralarms.com
mailto:alan@superioralarms.com
mailto:alan@superioralarms.com
mailto:pscott@sydaptic.com
mailto:pscott@sydaptic.com
mailto:pscott@sydaptic.com
mailto:pscott@sydaptic.com
mailto:dgodfrey@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:dgodfrey@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:dgodfrey@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:dgodfrey@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:synersolutions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:synersolutions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:synersolutions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:synersolutions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nboone@squiretechsolutions.com
mailto:nboone@squiretechsolutions.com
mailto:nboone@squiretechsolutions.com
mailto:nboone@squiretechsolutions.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:john@starsandstripesaerospace.com
mailto:Annette.thompson@ici.com
mailto:Annette.thompson@ici.com
mailto:Annette.thompson@ici.com
mailto:Annette.thompson@ici.com
mailto:kriley@thekmrfirm.com
mailto:kriley@thekmrfirm.com
mailto:kriley@thekmrfirm.com
mailto:kriley@thekmrfirm.com
mailto:bminchew@knightsecurity.com
mailto:bminchew@knightsecurity.com
mailto:bminchew@knightsecurity.com
mailto:bminchew@knightsecurity.com
mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM
mailto:andrew.scott@seon.com
mailto:ascott@safefleet.net


Jason Michaud
jason.michaud@seon.com

Curtis Smith
curtis.smith@seon.com

Adrian Ballam
ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM

Andrew Scott
andrew.scott@seon.com

Andrew Scott
ascott@safefleet.net

 

 

INSTANT DATA TECHNOLOGIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brivera@indatatech.com

 

 

SECURE CAM, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
david@securecaminc.com

 

 

ISI AUTOMATION INTL INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@isiauto.com

 

 

HORIZON TELEPHONE SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lydia@hts-tx.com

 

 

INHOUSE SYSTEMS, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kshed@inhousesys.com

 

 

GEN 6 DEFENSE SOLUTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Gen6Defense@gmail.com

 

 

GUNFIGHTER SUPPLY, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
robert@gunfightersupply.com

 

 

HARD TARGET SYSTEMS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Jenny@htssecurityinc.com

 

 

OB TRAFFIC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bids@trafficob.com

 

mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM
mailto:andrew.scott@seon.com
mailto:ascott@safefleet.net
mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:jason.michaud@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:curtis.smith@seon.com
mailto:ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM
mailto:andrew.scott@seon.com
mailto:ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM
mailto:ADRIAN.BALLAM@SEON.COM
mailto:andrew.scott@seon.com
mailto:andrew.scott@seon.com
mailto:ascott@safefleet.net
mailto:ascott@safefleet.net
mailto:ascott@safefleet.net
mailto:brivera@indatatech.com
mailto:brivera@indatatech.com
mailto:brivera@indatatech.com
mailto:brivera@indatatech.com
mailto:david@securecaminc.com
mailto:david@securecaminc.com
mailto:david@securecaminc.com
mailto:david@securecaminc.com
mailto:sales@isiauto.com
mailto:sales@isiauto.com
mailto:sales@isiauto.com
mailto:sales@isiauto.com
mailto:lydia@hts-tx.com
mailto:lydia@hts-tx.com
mailto:lydia@hts-tx.com
mailto:lydia@hts-tx.com
mailto:kshed@inhousesys.com
mailto:kshed@inhousesys.com
mailto:kshed@inhousesys.com
mailto:kshed@inhousesys.com
mailto:Gen6Defense@gmail.com
mailto:Gen6Defense@gmail.com
mailto:Gen6Defense@gmail.com
mailto:Gen6Defense@gmail.com
mailto:robert@gunfightersupply.com
mailto:robert@gunfightersupply.com
mailto:robert@gunfightersupply.com
mailto:robert@gunfightersupply.com
mailto:Jenny@htssecurityinc.com
mailto:Jenny@htssecurityinc.com
mailto:Jenny@htssecurityinc.com
mailto:Jenny@htssecurityinc.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com
mailto:bids@trafficob.com


 

PRIORITY PUBLIC SAFETY, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sheri@prioritypublicsafety.net

 

 

PROGRESSIVE PROTECTION SECURITY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
eddie@ppprotection.com

 

 

APPLIED NETWORK SECURITY L.L.C.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com

 

 

PROGRESSIVE SYSTEMS LLC / DBA LENSEC LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
erister@lensec.com

 

 

MONTGOMERY TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
johnf@montgomerytechnology.com

 

 

NERDY BIRDIE LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
co.create@nerdyb.com

 

 

NXIS ENTERPRISES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
roger@nxisenterprises.com

 

 

LTE ENTERPRISES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lte_enterprisesllc@att.net

 

 

KWP TELECOM, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kpeavy@kwptelecom.com

 

 

LINK AMERICA, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Repository@linkam.com

 

 

mailto:sheri@prioritypublicsafety.net
mailto:sheri@prioritypublicsafety.net
mailto:sheri@prioritypublicsafety.net
mailto:sheri@prioritypublicsafety.net
mailto:eddie@ppprotection.com
mailto:eddie@ppprotection.com
mailto:eddie@ppprotection.com
mailto:eddie@ppprotection.com
mailto:syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com
mailto:syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com
mailto:syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com
mailto:syamthe@appliednetworksecurity.com
mailto:erister@lensec.com
mailto:erister@lensec.com
mailto:erister@lensec.com
mailto:erister@lensec.com
mailto:johnf@montgomerytechnology.com
mailto:johnf@montgomerytechnology.com
mailto:johnf@montgomerytechnology.com
mailto:johnf@montgomerytechnology.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:co.create@nerdyb.com
mailto:roger@nxisenterprises.com
mailto:roger@nxisenterprises.com
mailto:roger@nxisenterprises.com
mailto:roger@nxisenterprises.com
mailto:lte_enterprisesllc@att.net
mailto:lte_enterprisesllc@att.net
mailto:lte_enterprisesllc@att.net
mailto:lte_enterprisesllc@att.net
mailto:kpeavy@kwptelecom.com
mailto:kpeavy@kwptelecom.com
mailto:kpeavy@kwptelecom.com
mailto:kpeavy@kwptelecom.com
mailto:Repository@linkam.com
mailto:Repository@linkam.com
mailto:Repository@linkam.com
mailto:Repository@linkam.com


S&A FIRE AND SAFETY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
maguilar@safiresafety.com

 

 

VIGILANT VIDEO
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lisa.hurd@vigilantsolutions.com

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

T3 POWER QUALITY, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
michelle@t3pq.com

 

 

MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC
Progress Intend To Bid

 
info@milleniumproducts.net

 

 

Women's Business Enterprise Alliance
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

LMH & LMH LLC DBA: ABSOLUTE SERVICES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
asmcallen1@aol.com

 

 

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kbryant@firetrol.net

 

 

FIVE STAR TECH LTD. CO.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
kgreiner@fivestartechltd.com

 

 

RSI GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ron.crockett@rsigcg.com

 

 

SOUTH TEXAS LIGHTHOUSE FOR THE BLIND (South Texas Lighthouse for the Blind)

mailto:maguilar@safiresafety.com
mailto:maguilar@safiresafety.com
mailto:maguilar@safiresafety.com
mailto:maguilar@safiresafety.com
mailto:lisa.hurd@vigilantsolutions.com
mailto:lisa.hurd@vigilantsolutions.com
mailto:lisa.hurd@vigilantsolutions.com
mailto:lisa.hurd@vigilantsolutions.com
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:michelle@t3pq.com
mailto:michelle@t3pq.com
mailto:michelle@t3pq.com
mailto:michelle@t3pq.com
mailto:info@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:info@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:info@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:info@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:asmcallen1@aol.com
mailto:asmcallen1@aol.com
mailto:asmcallen1@aol.com
mailto:asmcallen1@aol.com
mailto:kbryant@firetrol.net
mailto:kbryant@firetrol.net
mailto:kbryant@firetrol.net
mailto:kbryant@firetrol.net
mailto:kgreiner@fivestartechltd.com
mailto:kgreiner@fivestartechltd.com
mailto:kgreiner@fivestartechltd.com
mailto:kgreiner@fivestartechltd.com
mailto:ron.crockett@rsigcg.com
mailto:ron.crockett@rsigcg.com
mailto:ron.crockett@rsigcg.com
mailto:ron.crockett@rsigcg.com


Progress Event Not Viewed

 
johnm@stlb.net

 

 

G-IT GOING LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
marie@g-it.us

 

 

XRT
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
xrtparish@gmail.com

 

 

AVINEXT
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
rhome@avinext.com

 

 

MOBOTREX, INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
jkasten@MoboTrex.com

 

 

HELIFOX TECHNOLOGIES LLC (Helifox)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mario.delgado@helifox.com

 

 

ENFORCEMENT VIDEO, L.P. (WatchGuard Video)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
bids@watchguardvideo.com

 

 

COMPANIES OF NATIONAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
adham@natlsolutions.com

 

 

FULLSEC SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
nathan.adams@fullsecsolutions.com

 

 

CMC GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC (CMC Government Supply)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@cmcgov.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:johnm@stlb.net
mailto:marie@g-it.us
mailto:marie@g-it.us
mailto:marie@g-it.us
mailto:marie@g-it.us
mailto:xrtparish@gmail.com
mailto:xrtparish@gmail.com
mailto:xrtparish@gmail.com
mailto:xrtparish@gmail.com
mailto:rhome@avinext.com
mailto:rhome@avinext.com
mailto:rhome@avinext.com
mailto:rhome@avinext.com
mailto:jkasten@MoboTrex.com
mailto:jkasten@MoboTrex.com
mailto:jkasten@MoboTrex.com
mailto:jkasten@MoboTrex.com
mailto:mario.delgado@helifox.com
mailto:mario.delgado@helifox.com
mailto:mario.delgado@helifox.com
mailto:mario.delgado@helifox.com
mailto:bids@watchguardvideo.com
mailto:bids@watchguardvideo.com
mailto:bids@watchguardvideo.com
mailto:bids@watchguardvideo.com
mailto:adham@natlsolutions.com
mailto:adham@natlsolutions.com
mailto:adham@natlsolutions.com
mailto:adham@natlsolutions.com
mailto:nathan.adams@fullsecsolutions.com
mailto:nathan.adams@fullsecsolutions.com
mailto:nathan.adams@fullsecsolutions.com
mailto:nathan.adams@fullsecsolutions.com
mailto:bids@cmcgov.com
mailto:bids@cmcgov.com
mailto:bids@cmcgov.com
mailto:bids@cmcgov.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com


Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

TAMU Aggies
Progress Intention Not Declared

Leann Harris
tamupurchasing@gmail.com

 

 

2I AGENCY, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
nberberian@2iagency.com

 

 

4WARD DEFENSE, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
eric@4warddefense.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest
Progress Event Not Viewed

Ruth Kapansa
rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

ALL 4 HIM TRADING
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
CINDYARNOLD18@YAHOO.COM

 

 

M1 NETWORKS, INC. (M1 Networks, Inc.)
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
marcos@m1networks.net

 

 

ZED SECURITY, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:tamupurchasing@gmail.com
mailto:tamupurchasing@gmail.com
mailto:tamupurchasing@gmail.com
mailto:tamupurchasing@gmail.com
mailto:nberberian@2iagency.com
mailto:nberberian@2iagency.com
mailto:nberberian@2iagency.com
mailto:nberberian@2iagency.com
mailto:eric@4warddefense.com
mailto:eric@4warddefense.com
mailto:eric@4warddefense.com
mailto:eric@4warddefense.com
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:CINDYARNOLD18@YAHOO.COM
mailto:CINDYARNOLD18@YAHOO.COM
mailto:CINDYARNOLD18@YAHOO.COM
mailto:CINDYARNOLD18@YAHOO.COM
mailto:marcos@m1networks.net
mailto:marcos@m1networks.net
mailto:marcos@m1networks.net
mailto:marcos@m1networks.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net


 
kay@zedsec.net

 

 

mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net
mailto:kay@zedsec.net


Internal Notes & Attachments
C5454215 SEON SYSTEM SALES FY19.pdf
 

C5454215 SEON SYSTEM
SALES FY19.pdf

C5454215 SEON SYSTEM
SALES FY19.pdf

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/C5454215 SEON 
SYSTEM SALES FY19.pdf

 Added By Cherise Toler 7/11/2019 8:38 AM

 

IT Accessibility Email.pdf
 

IT Accessibility Email.pdf IT Accessibility Email.pdf ../Attachments/NotesAttachments/IT Accessibility 
Email.pdf

 Added By Cherise Toler 7/11/2019 8:38 AM

 

NO CHANGES TO FY19 MASTER ORDER
 Added By Cherise Toler 7/11/2019 8:38 AM

 


